Stainless Steel Flange Bolts - Products | Rogers Wholesale Fastener Agency

RWFA

> Home > Products » Stainless Steel Flange Bolts

Page 1 of 6

ROGER'S WHOLESALE FASTENER AGENCY
ph: 0426 252 663 web: www.rwfa.com.au

This page is available at https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-

Flange-Bolts/

Stainless Steel
Flange Bolts

Metric coarse and UNC (imperial) 304 stainless

steel flange bolts, serrated and fully threaded

METRIC 304 STAINLESS STEEL FLANGE

BOLTS

e

Mé - 1.00mm Pitch Serrated

Manufactured to DIN 6921

Stock Code

FBM406016
FBM406020
FBM406025
FBM406030

M8 - 1.25mm Pitch Serrated

https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/

Length

16
20
25
30

Pack
Qty
50
50
50
50

A/F Size

10
10
10
10

Fully
Threaded
yes

yes

yes

yes



Stainless Steel Flange Bolts - Products | Rogers Wholesale Fastener Agency Page 2 of 6

Manufactured to DIN 6921

Stock Code Length Pack A/F Size Fully

Qty Threaded
FBM408016 16 50 13 Yes
FBM408020 20 50 13 Yes
FBM408025 25 50 13 Yes
FBM408030 30 25 13 Yes

M10 - 1.50mm Pitch Serrated

Manufactured to DIN 6921

Stock Code Length Pack A/F Size Fully

Qty Threaded
FBM410020 20 25 15 Yes
FBM410025 25 25 15 Yes
FBM410030 30 25 15 Yes

UNC 304 STAINLESS STEEL FLANGE
BOLTS

1/4 - 20 tpi Serrated

Manufactured to IFI 111

Stock Code Length Pack A/F Size Fully
Qty Threaded

https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/



Stainless Steel Flange Bolts - Products | Rogers Wholesale Fastener Agency

FSUC404004 1/2
FSUC404006 3/4
FSUC404100 1
FSUC404102 1-1/4
FSUC404104 1-1/2

5/16 - 18 tpi Serrated

Manufactured to IFI 111

Stock Code Length
FSUC405006 3/4
FSUC405100 1
FSUC405102 1-1/4
FSUC405104 1-1/2

3/8 - 16 tpi Serrated

Manufactured to IFI 111

Stock Code Length
FSUC406006 3/4
FSUC406100 1
FSUC406102 1-1/4
FSUC406104 1-1/2

Pack
Qty
25
25
25
25

Pack
Qty
25
25
20
20

0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375

A/F Size

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

A/F Size

0.562
0.562
0.562
0.562

METRIC 304 STAINLESS STEEL

SERRATED FLANGE NUTS

s
g e

https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/

Page 3 of 6

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Fully
Threaded
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Fully
Threaded
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Stainless Steel Flange Bolts - Products | Rogers Wholesale Fastener Agency Page 4 of 6

Metric Coarse Pitch Flanged Serrated Nuts

Stock Code Diameter Pack A/F Size Pitch
Qty

NFSMC406 Mo 50 10 1.00mm

NFSMC408 M8 50 13 1.25mm

NFSMC410 M10 50 15 1.5mm

UNC 304 STAINLESS STEEL SERRATED
FLANGE NUTS

UNC Flanged Serrated Nuts

Stock Code Diameter Pack A/F Size TPI
Qty

NFSC4004 1/4 50 0.375 20

NFSC4005 5/16 50 0.5 18

NFSC4006 3/8 50 0.562 16

METRIC STAINLESS KIT

METRIC STAINLESS KIT P/N FBMO4KIT150

M6x16 [M6x25 M8x16 |[M8x25 |M10x25 |M10x30

M6x20 [M6x30 M8x20 |M8x30 MIOx20

WITH FLANGE NUTS TO SUIT ALL A2 - 304 STAINLESS STEEL
150 PIECES PER

KIT

https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/



Stainless Steel Flange Bolts - Products | Rogers Wholesale Fastener Agency Page 5 of 6

IMPERIAL STAINLESS KIT

IMPERIAL STAINLESS KIT P/N FSUCA4KIT170

1/4x 174 x 5/16 x 5/16 x
1/2 11/4  3/4 \e  [3/8x3/4 3/8x1.1/2
1/4 x 1/4 x
3/4 1.1/2 5/16x1 3/8x 1
5/16 x
174 x1 114 3/8x1.1/4

WITH FLANGED NUTS TO SUIT ~ ALL 304 STAINLESS STEEL
170 PIECES PER
KIT

https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/



Stainless Steel Flange Bolts - Products | Rogers Wholesale Fastener Agency Page 6 of 6

ROGER'S WHOLESALE FASTENER AGENCY
ph: 0426 252 663 web: www.rwfa.com.au
This page is available at https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-
Flange-Bolts/

https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/



