

#### ROGER'S WHOLESALE FASTENER AGENCY

ph: 0426 252 663 web: www.rwfa.com.au

> Home > Products > Stainless Steel Flange Bolts

This page is available at https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/

# Stainless Steel Flange Bolts

Metric coarse and UNC (imperial) 304 stainless steel flange bolts, serrated and fully threaded



## METRIC 304 STAINLESS STEEL FLANGE BOLTS



### M6 - 1.00mm Pitch Serrated

Manufactured to DIN 6921

Stock Code	Length	Pack	A/F Size	Fully
		Qty		Threaded
FBM406016	16	50	10	yes
FBM406020	20	50	10	yes
FBM406025	25	50	10	yes
FBM406030	30	50	10	yes

### M8 - 1.25mm Pitch Serrated

#### Manufactured to DIN 6921

Stock Code	Length	Pack	A/F Size	Fully
		Qty		Threaded
FBM408016	16	50	13	Yes
FBM408020	20	50	13	Yes
FBM408025	25	50	13	Yes
FBM408030	30	25	13	Yes

### M10 - 1.50mm Pitch Serrated

Manufactured to DIN 6921

Stock Code	Length	Pack	A/F Size	Fully
		Qty		Threaded
FBM410020	20	25	15	Yes
FBM410025	25	25	15	Yes
FBM410030	30	25	15	Yes

## UNC 304 STAINLESS STEEL FLANGE BOLTS



1/4 - 20 tpi Serrated

Manufactured to IFI 111

Stock Code	Length	Pack	A/F Size	Fully
		Qty		Threaded

FSUC404004	1/2	50	0.375	Yes
FSUC404006	3/4	50	0.375	Yes
FSUC404100	1	50	0.375	Yes
FSUC404102	1-1/4	25	0.375	Yes
FSUC404104	1-1/2	25	0.375	Yes

### 5/16 - 18 tpi Serrated

Manufactured to IFI 111

Stock Code	Length	Pack	A/F Size	Fully
		Qty		Threaded
FSUC405006	3/4	25	0.5	Yes
FSUC405100	1	25	0.5	Yes
FSUC405102	1-1/4	25	0.5	Yes
FSUC405104	1-1/2	25	0.5	Yes

### 3/8 - 16 tpi Serrated

Manufactured to IFI 111

Stock Code	Length	Pack	A/F Size	Fully
		Qty		Threaded
FSUC406006	3/4	25	0.562	Yes
FSUC406100	1	25	0.562	Yes
FSUC406102	1-1/4	20	0.562	Yes
FSUC406104	1-1/2	20	0.562	Yes

## METRIC 304 STAINLESS STEEL SERRATED FLANGE NUTS



### Metric Coarse Pitch Flanged Serrated Nuts

Stock Code	Diameter	Pack Qty	A/F Size	Pitch
NFSMC406	M6	50	10	1.00mm
NFSMC408	M8	50	13	1.25mm
NFSMC410	M10	50	15	1.5mm

## UNC 304 STAINLESS STEEL SERRATED FLANGE NUTS



### **UNC Flanged Serrated Nuts**

Stock Code	Diameter	Pack Qty	A/F Size	TPI
NFSC4004	1/4	50	0.375	20
NFSC4005	5/16	50	0.5	18
NFSC4006	3/8	50	0.562	16

## METRIC STAINLESS KIT

### METRIC STAINLESS KIT P/N FBM04KIT150

M6 x 16	M6 x 25	M8 x 16	M8 x 25	M10 x 25	M10 x 30
M6 x 20	M6 x 30	M8 x 20	M8 x 30	M10 x 20	

WITH FLANGE NUTS TO SUIT

ALL A2 - 304 STAINLESS STEEL

150 PIECES PER

**KIT** 

## **IMPERIAL STAINLESS KIT**

### IMPERIAL STAINLESS KIT P/N FSUC4KIT170

1/4 x 1/2	1/4 x 1.1/4	5/16 x 3/4	5/16 x 1.1/2	3/8 x 3/4	3/8 x 1.1/2
1/4 x 3/4	1/4 x 1.1/2	5/16 x 1		3/8 x 1	
1/4 x 1		5/16 x 1.1/4		3/8 x 1.1/4	

WITH FLANGED NUTS TO SUIT

**ALL 304 STAINLESS STEEL** 

170 PIECES PER

**KIT** 



#### ROGER'S WHOLESALE FASTENER AGENCY

ph: 0426 252 663 web: www.rwfa.com.au

This page is available at https://www.rwfa.com.au/Products/Stainless-Steel-Flange-Bolts/